HR

TEHNICKI LIST

N14146

Bide visedi

Concepto Brilla

Tehnicke karakteristike

Dubina (mm)
Visina (mm)
Sirina (mm)
Nacin ugradnje
Materijal

Boja

Standard
Montazni pribor

Tezina (kg)

530

285

855

Na zid
Keramika
Bijela

EN 997, EN 35
Ne

26,41

FERO -TERM

530

355

180

[ 1

285

o b

320
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